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Spring Term 2021
Year 1 Class of 2024
MIDTERM and EXAM SCHEDULE

Midterms
VMB 713 Gross Anatomy (Nigussie)
Wednesday, April 21		Midterm I
Wednesday, May 19		Midterm II

VMB 719 Physiology (Bermudez)
Wednesday, May 5		Midterm I
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VMB 720 – Immunology (Pastey)
Thursday, April 29		Midterm I

VMB 721 – Pathology (Johns)
Tuesday, May 4		Midterm I
Friday, May 21			Midterm II

VMC 762 – Clinical Skills (Holder, Beechler)
No midterm

Finals Exams
Monday June 7: VMB 720 Immunology                                                                                                     Tuesday, June 8: VMB 713 Gross Anatomy                                                                                    Wednesday June 9: Study Day                                                                                                           Thursday June 10: VMB 719 Physiology                                                                                                   Friday June 11: VMB 721 Pathology   
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